CHEESE PLATE

Central Coast Creamery'’s Faultline | Holey Cow,

Dreamweaver | Smoked Burrata |
Clif Family's Wine Jellies | Marcona Almonds |
sustic Bakery's Citrus Crackers

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER

SMALL PLATES

26

25

Organic Red Pe||3[K/e|:r Hummus | Raisins And Pine

Nuts Agrodolce
GF | DF | Vegan
(Contains Nuts)

eyer Lemon

LIGHTLY SEARED AHI TUNA
Shisho Compressed Cucumbers |
Calamansi Ponzu | Daikon

GF | DF

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Celery Ribbons | Cocktail Sauce |
Cornichons | Sweety Peppers |
Lemon Wedges

GF | DF

SEARED WILD CAUGHT SCALLOPS
Meyer Lemon Beurre Blanc | Lemon Caviar |
(K;?:mbu Oil

SNACKS

HOUSE MADE POTATO CHIPS
\I_/l?%SFe Made Fine Herbs Ranch Dip

HOUSE MADE SWEET & SPICY MIXED
NUTS

House Roasted Mixed Nuts |
Brown Sugar Glaze |

Chili Powder | Chipotle Peppers
V| DF [GF

WARM MARINATED OLIVES
Meyer Lemon | Radish
V| DF | GF

30

30

30

12

10

10

CHARCUTERIE

Fra’'mani Spicy Salametto | Genoa. Capicollo |
Local Mustard, | Giardeniera | Rustic Bakery's
Citrus Crackers

GRILLED OCTOPUS

FarmShelf Greens |

Citrus Wedges | Olive Relish |
Dates | Dukkah Spiced Garbanzos
GF | DF (Contains Nuts)

BEEF SLIDERS (2 PCS)

Black Garlic AioIH[

Cypress Grove's Truffle Tremor
Goat Cheese

CHICKEN ADOBO TACOS (3 PCS)
Grilled Pineapple Salsa |

Green Papaya Pickle \

]Ig%d Onions | Carrots | Cilantro

BAKED PT. REYES CHEESE 9 oz
Clif Family Wine Jellies |
{//Varm Olive Bread | Candied Walnuts

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT CAKE
Orange Daquoise |

Chocolate Gianduja

(Contains Hazelnuts and Almonds)

CREME BRULEE
Pecan Cookies
GF (Without the Cookie)

V = Vegetarian
GF = Gluten-Free
DF = Dairy-Free

The Snack Trio

HOUSE MADE POTATO CHIPS
HOUSE MADE SWEET & SPICY MIXED NUTS 25
WARM MARINATED OLIVES

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase you risk of foodborne illness.

An automatic 18% %ratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more and to checks left unsigned by the patron.
plit checks. Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00 PM. Offerings subject to availability.
e. No outside food or beverage permitted.

Nos

Menu is subject to chan}g

CA'State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all price.
San Francisco Marriott Marquis 780 Mission Street San Francisco,
California, USA 94103 415-896-1600

27

29

27

28

27

15

15



LYCHEETINI

Haku Vodka | St. Germain |
Fresh Lychee Juice |
Lychee Fruit

SF MANHATTAN
High West Bourbon |
Carpano Antica | Angostura Bitters |

SKYLINE PUNCH

Bacardi Rum |

Pineapple Juice | House Citrus Mix |
Luxardo Cherry Syrup

ADELINE FIZZ

Sipsmith London Dry Gin |
Prosecco | Fresh Lemon Juice |
Ume Mandarinquat Shrub

Specialty Cocktails 23

MISSION PALOMA

El Tesoro Blanco Tequila |

Agave Syrup | Fresh Lime Juice |

Fresh Lemon Juice | Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda |
Salt Rim | Purple Orchid

THE ROCK OLD FASHIONED
Maker's Mark Private Selection Triple-Charred Barrel:

The San Francisco Marriott Marquis Bourbon |
Angostura Bitters |

SUTRO SPLASH
Grey Goose Vodka | Fever Tree Ginger Beer |
Fresh Lemon Juice | Cranberry |

ESPRESS YOURSELF
Ketel One Vodka | Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur |
Fresh Coffee

Choice of Haku Vodka or Roku Gin | Dry Vermouth

TEN/89 Martini

Olive Pepper Brine | Blue Cheese Stuffed Olive wrapped in &apicollo

Shaken not Stirred
The Marriott Marquis opened on October 17, 1989, the day of the Loma Prieta Earthquake (6.9 Richter Scale).
Built with better earthquake proofing than several nearby hotels, the building only lost a single window.
All glassware above the bar at the 39th-floor View Lounge crashed to the floor. Only one martini glass survived.
It is currently on display in The View Lounge.

#theviewsf #shakennotstirred #martinimonday

A portion of the Martini Mondays proceeds will go
owards Children’s Miracle Network Hospitals.

Zero Proof Specialty Drinks....13

SUNRISE SPLASH
Sierra Mist | Fresh Orange Juice | Grenadine

GINGER ELIXIR
Ginger Beer | Fresh Mint | Fresh Lime Juice

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase you risk of foodborne illness.
An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more and to checks left unsi%ned by the patron.
No split checks. Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00 PM. Offerings subject to availability.
Menu is subject to change. No outside food or beverage permitted.
CA'State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all price.
San Francisco Marriott Marquis 780 Mission Street San Francisco,
California, USA 94103 415-896-1600



Bottled Beers

DOMESTIC BEER 13
BUDWIESER, Anheuser-Busch Brewing, Co., St. Louis, Missouri abv 5%

BUD LIGHT, Anheuser-Busch Brewing, Co., St. Louis, Missouri abv 4.2%

BLUE MOON, Blue Moon Brewery, Rino District, Denver, CO., abv 5.4%

COORS LIGHT, Coors Brewing, Golden Brands, Co., abv 4.2%

LOCAL CRAFTED BEER 14
ACE PINEAPPLE CIDER, Ace Cider Co., Sonoma, CA abv 5%

MAUI WAUI IPA, Altamont Beer Works, Livermore CA abv 6.5%

FACTION IPA, Faction Brewing Co., Alameda CA abv 7%

LAGUNITAS IPA, Lagunitas Brewing Co., Petaluma CA abv 6.2%

RACER 5, Bear Republic Brewing Co., Rhonert Park, CA abv 7.5%

SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE, Sierra Nevada Brewing Co., Chico CA 5.6%

TRUMER PILSNER, Trumer Brauerei, Berkley CA 4.9%

PEANUT BUTTER STOUT, Belching Beaver, Ocean Side, CA abv 5.3%

IMPORTED BEER 14
GUINNESS STOUT, Dublin, Ireland abv 5.0%

MODELO ESPECIAL, Tacuba, Mexico City abv 4.4%
STELLA ARTOIS, Brouwerij Artois, Leuven, Belgium abv 5.2%

NON ALCOHOLIC 13
HEINEKEN 0.0, Zoeterwoude, Netherlands abv 0.0%

Featured Local Brewery....15

LOVE HAZY IPA 160z
Almanac Beer Co., Alameda, CA abv 6.0%

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase you risk of foodborne illness.
An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more and to checks left unsigned by the patron.
No split checks. Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00 PM. Offerings subject to availability.
Menu is subject to change. No outside food or beverage permitted.
CA'State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all price.
San Francisco Marriott Marquis 780 Mission Street San Francisco,
California, USA 94103 415-896-1600



REDS 6 oz 90z BTL

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR | Santa Barbara, CA 19 28 76
COLUMBIA CREST CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Washington 19 28 76
ALAMOS MALBEC | Argentina 19 28 76
ST. FRANCIS MERLOT | Sonoma, CA 19 28 76
TINTO REY TEMPRANILLO | Dunnigan Hills, CA 19 28 76
DAOU CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Paso Robles, CA 23 34 95
SEGHESIO ZINFANDEL | Sonoma, CA 21 31 84
CLIF FAMILY WINERY ZINFENDEL | Howell Mountain, CA 19 28 76
TROUBLEMAKER RED BLEND | Central Coast, CA 80
FAUST CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Napa, CA 130
CHATEAU MONTELENA CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Napa, CA 180
SILVER OAK | Alexander Valley, CA 200
OPUS ONE | Napa, CA 488
SPARKLING 6 0z 90z BTL
MIONETTE PROSECCO | Italy 18 27 72
CHANDON BRUT | Sonoma, CA 20 30 80
CHANDON SPARKILING ROSE | Napa, CA 20 30 80
J CUVEE' 20 BRUT | Sonoma, CA 23 34 95
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT YELLOW LABEL | France 190
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE BRUT | France 225
DOM PERIGNON | France 450

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase you risk of foodborne illness.
An automatic 18% %ratuity will be added to grouEs of six (6) or more and to checks left unsi%ned by the patron.
No split checks. Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00 PM. Offerings subject to availability.
Menu is subject to change. No outside food or beverage permitted.
CA'State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all price.
San Francisco Marriott Marquis 780 Mission Street San Francisco,
California, USA 94103 415-896-1600



WHITES & ROSES 6 oz 90z BTL
MEIOMI CHARDONNAY | Sonoma Coast, CA 18 27 2
SONOMA - CUTRER CHARDONNAY | Russian River, CA 20 30 80
STAG'S LEAP VIOGNIER | Napa, CA 23 36 96
JOEL GOTT SAUVIGNON BLANC | Napa, CA 20 30 80
PIGHIN PINOT GRIGIO | Italy 18 27 72
CHATEAU ST MICHELLE RIESLING | Washington 18 2z 2
CLIF FAMILY ROSE OF GRENACHE | 18 27 72
Mendocino County, CA

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC | New Zealand 75
DESSERT

MENAGE A TROIS MOSCATO | St. Helena, CA 20 30 80
TAYLOR FLADGATE LBV PORT 2012 | Portugal 19

SANDEMAN 20 YR TAWNY PORT | Portugal 23

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase you risk of foodborne illness.
An automatic 18% %ratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more and to checks left unsigned by the patron.
No split checks. Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00 PM. Offerings subject to availability.
Menu is subject to change. No outside food or beverage permitted.
CA'State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all price.
San Francisco Marriott Marquis 780 Mission Street San Francisco,
California, USA 94103 415-896-1600



Whiskey of the Month 20
TREECRAFT CHOCOLATE BOURBON

Treasure Island, San Francisco, CA

Proof: 80.0 Proof Mash Bill: 75% Corn, 21% Rye, 4% Malted Barley
Age: 2 years Nose: Dark Fruit, Caramel, Dark Honey,

and Toasted Oak
Type: Straight Taste: Full Body Blend of Dark Chocolate,

Caramel and Vanilla

Style: Special Finish, Small Batch Finish: Long and Creamy with
Hints of Chocolate

BOURBON

ANGEL'S ENVY, Louisville, KY 25 MICHTER'S SOUR, Louisville, KY 25

BAKER'S, Clermont, KY 25 TREECRAFT AMERICAN WHISKEY 22
Treasure island, CA

BASIL HAYDEN, Clermont, KY 25 WOODFORD RESERVE, Versailles, KY 25
BOOKERS, Boston, KY 30 RYE
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, 25 BULLEIT RYE, Shelbyville, KY 22

HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS,

BULLEIT BOURBON, Shelbyville, KY 2 Park City, Utah 35
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL, 25 HIGH WEST DOUBLE - RYE, 2
Lawrenceburg, KY Park City, Utah
HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE HIGH WEST, A MIDWINTER NIGHTS DRAM
BOURBON, 22 Park City, Utah .
Park City, Utah v
JACK DANIEL'S, Lynchburg, TN 19 MICHTER'S RYE, Louisville, KY 25
KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH 22 MICHTER'S 10 YR RYE, Louisville, KY
Clermont, KY 120
MAKER'S MARK 20 KNOB CREEKS RYE 22
Loretto, KY Clermont, KY
MAIfER > MARK PRIVATE SI.ELECTION " 25 SAZERAC RYE, Frankfort, KY 25
The Marriott Marquis Private Barrel

TEMPLETON RYE, Lawrenceburg, IN 22
MICHTER'S BOURBON, Louisville, KY 25
MICHTER'S AMERICAN SMALL BATCH, 25 WHISTLE PIG10 YR, Shoreham, VT 25

Louisville, KY



SCOTCH

ARDBEG UIGEADAIL, Island

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12,
Speyside

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14,
Speyside

GLENFIDDICH 12, Speyside

GLENLIVET 12, Highland

GLENMORANGIE 10, Highland

HIGHLAND PARK 12, Island

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL,
Highland

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL,
Highland

CANADIAN

CROWN ROYAL, Amherstburg, Ontario

25

25

30

22

22

22

22

20

22

22

RESERVE SCOTCH & WHISKEY

BALVENIE 25, Speyside

GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR,
Highland

HAKUSHU 12, Yamanashi, Japan

HAKUSHU 18, Yamanashi, Japan

HIBIKI HARMONY, Osaka, Japan

HIBIKI 21, Osaka, Japan

HIGHLAND PARK 17 Island

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL,
Highland

MACALLAN 12, Highland

MACALLAN 18, Highland
MACALLAN 25, Highland
ST GEORGE BALLER, Alameda, CA

YAMAZAKI 12, Osaka, Japan

YAMAZAKI 18, Osaka, Japan

IRISH
JAMESON, Ireland

REDBREAST, Ireland

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase you risk of foodborne illness.

An automatic 18% %ratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more and to checks left unsigned by the patron.
plit checks. Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00 PM. Offerings subject to availability.

Nos

Menu is subject to change. No outside food or beverage permitted.
CA'State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all price.
San Francisco Marriott Marquis 780 Mission Street San Francisco,
California, USA 94103 415-896-1600

150

45

40

100

55

200

130

80

40

120

380

40

60

150

22
25



VODKA

ABSOLUT, Sweden 19
ABSOLUT CITRON, Sweden 19
BELVEDERE, Poland 25
GREY GOOSE, France 23
KETEL ONE, Netherlands 22
HAKU, Japan 22
STOLICHNAYA, Latvia 22
STOLICHNAYA VANILLA, Latvia 22
TITO'S HANDMADE, Texas, USA 22
GIN

BARRHILL GIN, Vermont, USA 25
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, England 22
BOTANIST, Scotland 22
HENDRICK'S, Scotland 22
TANQUERAY, Scotland 22
TREECRAFT EARLY GREY, 22
Treasure Island, CA

TREECRAFT LAVENDER HIBISCUS, 22
Treasure Island, CA

SIPSMITH, London 22

Nos

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
CASAMIGOS BLANCO, Oaxaca, Mexico

CASA AMIGOS REPOSADO,
Oaxaca, Mexico

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN,
Oaxaca, Mexico

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO,
Jalisco, Mexico

DON JULIO 1942, Jalisco, Mexico
DON JULIO ANEIJO, Jalisco, Mexico

DON JULIO BLANCO, Jalisco, Mexico

DON JULIO REPOSADO, Jalisco, Mexico

DON JULIO ROSADO PINK,
Jalisco, Mexico

DON JULIO ULTIMA RESERVA,
Jalisco, Mexico

EL TESORO TEQUILA, Jalisco, Mexico

PATRON SILVER,
Jalisco, Mexico

RUM
BACARDI, Cuba

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED, Jamaica

LEBLON CACHACA, Brazil
MALIBU, Barbados
MYER'S DARK, Jamaica

RON ZACAPA 23 YR, Guatemala

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase you risk of foodborne illness.
An automatic 18% %ratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more and to checks left unsigned by the patron.
p

it checks. Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00 PM. Offerings subject to availability.

Menu is subject to change. No outside food or beverage permitted.
CA'State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all price.

San Francisco Marriott Marquis 780 Mission Street San Francisco,
California, USA 94103 415-896-1600

23

25

25

45

65

25

23

28

50

100

22

22

19

19

22

19

22
25



CONGAC

COURVOISIER VS, France 19
HENNESSY VSOP, France 22
HENNESSY XO, France 80
REMY VSOP, France 25
REMY XO, France 60
REMY 1738, France 25
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIll, France 350
CORDIALS
APEROL, ltaly 19
BAILEYS, Ireland 19
CAMPARI, Italy 19
CHARTREUSE, France 22
DISARONNO AMARETTO, Italy 22
FERNET BRANCA, ltaly 22
DORDA CHOCOLATE, Poland 19
GOLDSCHLAGER, Switzerland 22
JAGERMEISTER, Germany 22
KAHLUA, Mexico 19
SAMBUCA ROMANA, ltaly 22
ST GEORGE ABSINTHE, Alameda, CA 22

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase you risk of foodborne illness.
An automatic 18% %ratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more and to checks left unsigned by the patron.
No split checks. Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00 PM. Offerings subject to availability.
Menu is subject to change. No outside food or beverage permitted.
CA'State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all price.
San Francisco Marriott Marquis 780 Mission Street San Francisco,
California, USA 94103 415-896-1600



