

# **SMALL PLATES**

CHEESE PLATE Central Coast Creamery's Faultline   Holey Cow, Dreamweaver   Smoked Burrata   Clif Family's Wine Jellies   Marcona Almonds   Rustic Bakery's Citrus Crackers V	26	CHARCUTERIE Fra'mani Spicy Salametto   Genoa. Capicollo   Local Mustard,   Giardeniera   Rustic Bakery's Citrus Crackers	27
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER Organic Red Pepper Hummus   Raisins And Pine Nuts Agrodolce   Meyer Lemon GF   DF   Vegan (Contains Nuts)	25	GRILLED OCTOPUS FarmShelf Greens   Citrus Wedges   Olive Relish   Dates   Dukkah Spiced Garbanzos GF   DF (Contains Nuts)	29
LIGHTLY SEARED AHI TUNA Shisho Compressed Cucumbers   Calamansi Ponzu   Daikon GF   DF	30	BEEF SLIDERS (2 PCS) Black Garlic Aioli   Cypress Grove's Truffle Tremor Goat Cheese	27
SHRIMP COCKTAIL Celery Ribbons   Cocktail Sauce   Cornichons   Sweety Peppers   Lemon Wedges GF   DF	30	CHICKEN ADOBO TACOS (3 PCS) Grilled Pineapple Salsa   Green Papaya Pickle   Red Onions   Carrots   Cilantro DF	28
SEARED WILD CAUGHT SCALLOPS Meyer Lemon Beurre Blanc   Lemon Caviar   Kombu Oil GF	30	BAKED PT. REYES CHEESE 9 oz Clif Family Wine Jellies   Warm Olive Bread   Candied Walnuts V	27
<u>SNACKS</u>		<u>DESSERTS</u>	
HOUSE MADE POTATO CHIPS House Made Fine Herbs Ranch Dip V   GF	12	CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT CAKE Orange Daquoise   Chocolate Gianduja (Contains Hazelnuts and Almonds)	15
HOUSE MADE SWEET & SPICY MIXED NUTS House Roasted Mixed Nuts   Brown Sugar Glaze   Chili Powder   Chipotle Peppers V   DF   GF	10	CRÈME BRULEE Pecan Cookies GF (Without the Cookie)  V = Vegetarian GF = Gluten-Free	15
WARM MARINATED OLIVES Meyer Lemon   Radish V   DF   GF	10	DF = Dairy-Free	

# **The Snack Trio**

HOUSE MADE POTATO CHIPS HOUSE MADE SWEET & SPICY MIXED NUTS WARM MARINATED OLIVES

25



# Specialty Cocktails 23

#### LYCHEETINI

Haku Vodka | St. Germain | Fresh Lychee Juice Lychee Fruit

#### **SF MANHATTAN**

High West Bourbon | Carpano Antica | Angostura Bitters |

#### **SKYLINE PUNCH**

Bacardi Rum | Pineapple Juice | House Citrus Mix | Luxardo Cherry Syrup

#### **ADELINE FIZZ**

Sipsmith London Dry Gin | Prosecco | Fresh Lemon Juice | **Ume Mandaringuat Shrub** 

#### **MISSION PALOMA**

El Tesoro Blanco Tequila | Agave Syrup | Fresh Lime Juice | Fresh Lemon Juice | Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda | Salt Rim | Purple Orchid

#### THE ROCK OLD FASHIONED

Maker's Mark Private Selection Triple-Charred Barrel: The San Francisco Marriott Marquis Bourbon Angostura Bitters |

### **SUTRO SPLASH**

Grey Goose Vodka | Fever Tree Ginger Beer | Fresh Lemon Juice | Cranberry |

#### **ESPRESS YOURSELF**

Ketel One Vodka | Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur | Fresh Coffee

TEN/89 Martini
Choice of Haku Vodka or Roku Gin | Dry Vermouth |
Olive Pepper Brine | Blue Cheese Stuffed Olive wrapped in Capicollo

# **Shaken not Stirred**

The Marriott Marquis opened on October 17, 1989, the day of the Loma Prieta Earthquake (6.9 Richter Scale). Built with better earthquake proofing than several nearby hotels, the building only lost a single window. All glassware above the bar at the 39th-floor View Lounge crashed to the floor. Only one martini glass survived.

It is currently on display in The View Lounge.

#theviewsf #shakennotstirred #martinimonday

A portion of the Martini Mondays proceeds will go towards Children's Miracle Network Hospitals.

# Zero Proof Specialty Drinks....13

**SUNRISE SPLASH** 

**GINGER ELIXIR** 

Sierra Mist | Fresh Orange Juice | Grenadine

Ginger Beer | Fresh Mint | Fresh Lime Juice

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase you risk of foodborne illness.

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more and to checks left unsigned by the patron. No split checks. Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00 PM. Offerings subject to availability.

Menu is subject to change. No outside food or beverage permitted.

CA State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all price.

San Francisco Marriott Marquis 780 Mission Street San Francisco, California, USA 94103 415-896-1600



# **Bottled Beers**

DOMESTIC BEER	13
BUDWIESER, Anheuser-Busch Brewing, Co., St. Louis, Missouri abv 5%	
BUD LIGHT, Anheuser-Busch Brewing, Co., St. Louis, Missouri abv 4.2%	
BLUE MOON, Blue Moon Brewery, Rino District, Denver, CO., abv 5.4%	
COORS LIGHT, Coors Brewing, Golden Brands, Co., abv 4.2%	
LOCAL CRAFTED BEER	14
ACE PINEAPPLE CIDER, Ace Cider Co., Sonoma, CA abv 5%	
MAUI WAUI IPA, Altamont Beer Works, Livermore CA abv 6.5%	
FACTION IPA, Faction Brewing Co., Alameda CA abv 7%	
LAGUNITAS IPA, Lagunitas Brewing Co., Petaluma CA abv 6.2%	
RACER 5, Bear Republic Brewing Co., Rhonert Park, CA abv 7.5%	
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE, Sierra Nevada Brewing Co., Chico CA 5.6%	
TRUMER PILSNER, Trumer Brauerei, Berkley CA 4.9%	
PEANUT BUTTER STOUT, Belching Beaver, Ocean Side, CA abv 5.3%	
IMPORTED BEER	14
	דו
GUINNESS STOUT, Dublin, Ireland abv 5.0%	
MODELO ESPECIAL, Tacuba, Mexico City abv 4.4%	
STELLA ARTOIS, Brouwerij Artois, Leuven, Belgium abv 5.2%	
NON ALCOHOLIC	13
HEINEKEN 0.0, Zoeterwoude, Netherlands abv 0.0%	

Featured Local Brewery....15

LOVE HAZY IPA 16oz

Almanac Beer Co., Alameda, CA abv 6.0%



REDS	6 oz	9 oz	BTL
MEIOMI PINOT NOIR   Santa Barbara, CA	19	28	76
COLUMBIA CREST CABERNET SAUVIGNON   Washington	19	28	76
ALAMOS MALBEC   Argentina	19	28	76
ST. FRANCIS MERLOT   Sonoma, CA	19	28	76
TINTO REY TEMPRANILLO   Dunnigan Hills, CA	19	28	76
DAOU CABERNET SAUVIGNON   Paso Robles, CA	23	34	95
SEGHESIO ZINFANDEL   Sonoma, CA	21	31	84
CLIF FAMILY WINERY ZINFENDEL   Howell Mountain, CA	19	28	76
TROUBLEMAKER RED BLEND   Central Coast, CA			80
FAUST CABERNET SAUVIGNON   Napa, CA			130
CHATEAU MONTELENA CABERNET SAUVIGNON   Napa, CA			180
SILVER OAK   Alexander Valley, CA			200
OPUS ONE   Napa, CA			488

SPARKLING	6 oz	9 oz	BTL
MIONETTE PROSECCO   Italy	18	27	72
CHANDON BRUT   Sonoma, CA	20	30	80
CHANDON SPARKILING ROSÉ   Napa, CA	20	30	80
J CUVEE' 20 BRUT   Sonoma, CA	23	34	95
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT YELLOW LABEL   France			190
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ BRUT   France			225
DOM PERIGNON   France			450



WHITES & ROSÉS	6 oz	9 oz	BTL
MEIOMI CHARDONNAY   Sonoma Coast, CA	18	27	72
SONOMA - CUTRER CHARDONNAY   Russian River, CA	20	30	80
STAG'S LEAP VIOGNIER   Napa, CA	23	36	96
JOEL GOTT SAUVIGNON BLANC   Napa, CA	20	30	80
PIGHIN PINOT GRIGIO   Italy	18	27	72
CHATEAU ST MICHELLE RIESLING   Washington	18	27	72
CLIF FAMILY ROSÉ OF GRENACHE   Mendocino County, CA	18	27	72
KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC   New Zealand			75
DESSERT			
MÈNAGE À TROIS MOSCATO   St. Helena, CA	20	30	80
TAYLOR FLADGATE LBV PORT 2012   Portugal	19		
SANDEMAN 20 YR TAWNY PORT   Portugal	23		

# Whiskey of the Month 20 TREECRAFT CHOCOLATE BOURBON

Treasure Island, San Francisco, CA

**Proof**: 80.0 Proof Mash Bill: 75% Corn, 21% Rye, 4% Malted Barley

Age: 2 years Nose: Dark Fruit, Caramel, Dark Honey,

and Toasted Oak

Type: Straight Taste: Full Body Blend of Dark Chocolate,

Caramel and Vanilla

Style: Special Finish, Small Batch Finish: Long and Creamy with

Hints of Chocolate

#### **BOURBON**

Louisville, KY

ANGEL'S ENVY, Louisville, KY	25	MICHTER'S SOUR, Louisville, KY	25
BAKER'S, Clermont, KY	25	TREECRAFT AMERICAN WHISKEY Treasure island, CA	22
BASIL HAYDEN, Clermont, KY	25	WOODFORD RESERVE, Versailles, KY	25
BOOKERS, Boston, KY	30	RYE	
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON,	25	BULLEIT RYE, Shelbyville, KY	22
BULLEIT BOURBON, Shelbyville, KY	22	<b>HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS,</b> Park City, Utah	35
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL, Lawrenceburg, KY	25	<b>HIGH WEST DOUBLE - RYE,</b> Park City, Utah	22
HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE BOURBON, Park City, Utah	22	<b>HIGH WEST, A MIDWINTER NIGHTS DRAM</b> Park City, Utah	60
JACK DANIEL'S, Lynchburg, TN	19	MICHTER'S RYE, Louisville, KY	25
KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH Clermont, KY	22	MICHTER'S 10 YR RYE, Louisville, KY	120
MAKER'S MARK Loretto, KY	20	KNOB CREEK S RYE Clermont, KY	22
MAKER'S MARK PRIVATE SELECTION "The Marriott Marquis Private Barrel"	25	SAZERAC RYE, Frankfort, KY	25
MICHTER'S BOURBON, Louisville, KY	25	TEMPLETON RYE, Lawrenceburg, IN	22
MICHTER'S AMERICAN SMALL BATCH,	25	WHISTLE PIG 10 YR, Shoreham, VT	25



SCOTCH		RESERVE SCOTCH & WHISKEY	
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL, Island	25	BALVENIE 25, Speyside	150
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12, Speyside	25	GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR, Highland	45
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14, Speyside	30	HAKUSHU 12, Yamanashi, Japan	40
GLENFIDDICH 12, Speyside	22	HAKUSHU 18, Yamanashi, Japan	100
GLENLIVET 12, Highland	22	HIBIKI HARMONY, Osaka, Japan	55
GLENMORANGIE 10, Highland	22	HIBIKI 21, Osaka, Japan	200
HIGHLAND PARK 12, Island	22	HIGHLAND PARK 17 Island	130
<b>JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL,</b> Highland	20	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL, Highland	80
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL, Highland	22	MACALLAN 12, Highland	40
		MACALLAN 18, Highland	120
		MACALLAN 25, Highland	380
		ST GEORGE BALLER, Alameda, CA	40
		YAMAZAKI 12, Osaka, Japan	60
		YAMAZAKI 18, Osaka, Japan	150
CANADIAN		IRISH	
CROWN ROYAL, Amherstburg, Ontario	22	JAMESON, Ireland	22
		REDBREAST, Ireland	25



VODKA		TEQUILA & MEZCAL	
ABSOLUT, Sweden	19	CASAMIGOS BLANCO, Oaxaca, Mexico	23
ABSOLUT CITRON, Sweden	19	CASA AMIGOS REPOSADO, Oaxaca, Mexico	25
BELVEDERE, Poland	25	CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN, Oaxaca, Mexico	25
GREY GOOSE, France	23	CLASE AZUL REPOSADO, Jalisco, Mexico	45
KETEL ONE, Netherlands	22	DON JULIO 1942, Jalisco, Mexico	65
HAKU, Japan	22	DON JULIO ANEJO, Jalisco, Mexico	25
STOLICHNAYA, Latvia	22	DON JULIO BLANCO, Jalisco, Mexico	23
STOLICHNAYA VANILLA, Latvia	22	DON JULIO REPOSADO, Jalisco, Mexico	28
TITO'S HANDMADE, Texas, USA	22	<b>DON JULIO ROSADO PINK,</b> Jalisco, Mexico	50
GIN		<b>DON JULIO ULTIMA RESERVA</b> , Jalisco, Mexico	100
BARR HILL GIN, Vermont, USA	25	EL TESORO TEQUILA, Jalisco, Mexico	22
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, England	22	PATRON SILVER, Jalisco, Mexico	22
BOTANIST, Scotland	22		
HENDRICK'S, Scotland	22	RUM	
TANQUERAY, Scotland	22	BACARDI, Cuba	19
<b>TREECRAFT EARLY GREY,</b> Treasure Island, CA	22	CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED, Jamaica	19
TREECRAFT LAVENDER HIBISCUS, Treasure Island, CA	22	<b>LEBLON CACHAÇA,</b> Brazil	22
SIPSMITH, London	22	MALIBU, Barbados	19
		MYER'S DARK, Jamaica	22
		RON ZACAPA 23 YR, Guatemala	25



# **CONGAC**

COURVOISIER VS, France	19
HENNESSY VSOP, France	22
HENNESSY XO, France	80
REMY VSOP, France	25
REMY XO, France	60
REMY 1738, France	25
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII, France	350

# **CORDIALS**

APEROL, Italy	19
BAILEYS, Ireland	19
CAMPARI, Italy	19
CHARTREUSE, France	22
DISARONNO AMARETTO, Italy	22
FERNET BRANCA, Italy	22
DORDA CHOCOLATE, Poland	19
GOLDSCHLÄGER, Switzerland	22
JAGERMEISTER, Germany	22
KAHLUA, Mexico	19
SAMBUCA ROMANA, Italy	22
ST GEORGE ABSINTHE, Alameda, CA	22